
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1115

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:10/20/2016 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/14/2017 2/14/2017

Title: Community Development Agency, Transportation Division, recommending the Board approve and
authorize the Chair to sign Agreement for Services 279-S1711 with Burne Engineering Services, Inc.,
to provide structural design and geotechnical support services for the Oak Hill at Squaw Hollow Creek
- Bridge Replacement Project, CIP 77134, for the not-to-exceed amount of $176,890.90 and a term to
become effective upon execution and expiring five years thereafter.

FUNDING:  Highway Bridge Program.  (100% - Federal)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Approved CRS 2-14-17, 2. B - Agreement 279-S1711 2-14-17, 3. Executed Agreement 279-
S1711  2-14-17

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors2/14/2017 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

